FMAC Financial Management Advisory Council
P.O. Box 43113 ¢ Olympia, WA * 98504-3113

Executive ¢ / ting/f
Boa rd WWW.0Tm.wa.gov/accounting/Tmac.asp
Co-Chair
Brian Tinney, OFM
Brian.tinney@ofm.wa.gov Thursday, March 23’ 2017
i 10:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.
E?nsy?(';y WSDOT Department of Enterprise Services, Conference Room 2208
kayc@wsdot.wa.gov 2 CPE credits
Ryan Black, DOH One Washington Update — What is in the
ryan.black@doh.wa.gov ,
Governor’s Budget
Bill Chase, BIIA Stacey Scott, Assistant Director of Data & Technology,
chase@biia.wa.gov Office of Financial Management

Dan Contris, DOR
danc@dor.wa.gov

DES Workplace Learning & Performance — Learning
Lisa Darnell, ECY Solutions for your Business Needs
Ldard61@ecy.wa.gov Miranda Culley, Learning Engagement Program Manager,
Department of Enterprise Services

Megan Dietz, OST
Megan.dietz@tre.wa.gov

Denise Nguyen, SBCTC

dnguyen@sbctc.edu

Mark Johnson, AGR
mjohnson@agr.wa.gov The Association of Government Accountants (AGA) Olympia Chapter and

FMAC are co-sponsoring a series of AGA audio conferences:
Anita Kendall, DOC

amkendall@docl.wa.gov Getting Your Dollars to Work Harder: Blended and Braided Funding
Wednesday, April 26, 2017

Jamie Langford, DES 11:00 a.m. —12:50 p.m.

Jamie.langford@des.wa.gov John A. Cherberg Building, Senate Hearing Room 2

Mariann Schols The audio conferences are free and offer two continuing professional

scholmj@dshs.wa.gov education (CPE) credits to listeners.

Steve Wendling, SAO

wendlins@sao.wa.gov To register, and for more information on upcoming 2015 audio
conferences, visit AGA-Olympia Chapter’s website at:
Rick Woodruff, MIL www.aga-olympia.org.

rick.woodruff@mil.wa.gov
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